
TIME Tug	of	War	 MONSTER	
RUN

Team	
Stations Team	Relays Carnival		

Games

Squad	
Challenges			
(Gym)

Dance	Party			
(Cafeteria)

9:15-9:30

3:30-3:45 Pack	up Pack	up Pack	up Pack	up Pack	up Pack	up Pack	up
3:45-3:55 Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal Dismissal

2:50-3:30 	Classroom	Activities
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Lunch	
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12:50-1:30

1:30-2:10

2:10-2:50

Waterloo Field Day 2019

Unpack	and	Prep

9:30-10:10

10:10-10:50

10:50-11:30

11:30-12:10

12:10-12:50

3 2

2 1 k


