Waterloo Field Day 2019							
TIME	Tug of War	MONSTER RUN	Team Stations	Team Relays	Carnival Games	Squad Challenges (Gym)	Dance Party (Cafeteria)
9:15-9:30	Unpack and Prep						
9:30-10:10	1		k	4	5	3	2
10:10-10:50	2	1		k	4	5	3
10:50-11:30	3	2	1		k	4	5
11:30-12:10	5	3	2	1		k	4
12:10-12:50	Lunch						
12:50-1:30	4	5	3	2	1		k
1:30-2:10	k	4	5	3	2	1	
2:10-2:50		k	4	5	3	2	1
2:50-3:30	Classroom Activities						
3:30-3:45	Pack up	Pack up	Pack up	Pack up	Pack up	Pack up	Pack up
3:45-3:55	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal	Dismissal